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Ref. No.: DAV/ICNTGY/ Date:

ANNEXURE -Il
NAME OF THE SCHOOL: D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, Cantt.Area,Gaya (Bihar)
PROVIDENT FUND CODE NUMBER: 871
3. FEE STRUCTURE: PER STUDENT
; “age
¢ 2024-2025 | 2025-2026 |Fe€ Heads After Cluobing 20251 20252026 Enhancemen
{
Once Time Fee
1 Registration Fee 1100 1100  |Registration Fee 1100 0.00%
Registration Fee 1100 1100 Registration Fee 1100 0.00%
2 (i) _|Admission Fee Nursery. to X 5500 6000  |Admission Fee Nursery. to X 6000 9.09%
(i) __|Admission Fee Std.X!. to Std.X|I 9000 8000  |Admission Fee Std.XI to Std. Xl 8000 0.00%
Anuual Fee Annual Fee
3 A.D.F (Nursery. to V) 2500 2600 A.D.F (Nursery to Std. V) 2600 4.00%
ADF (Vito Xll) 3000 3100 A.D.F (Vi to Std. Xll) 3100 333%
Other Annual Charges Other Annual Charges
(Lib.Fee DAV Un Mag..| Card,Group (Lib.Fee, DAV Un Mag..! Card, Group
4 Photo Exam Fee. Belt, Diary, RO Fund Photo,Exam Fee, Belt Diary, RO Fund.
Moral Value Edu Fee The Hindu, Misc Moral Value Edu. Fee. The Hindu
Fee) Misc. Fee)
(i) Other Annual Charge (PA) Nursery to Il 2650 2800 Other Annual Charge (PA) Nursery to Il 2800 5.66%
{if) Other Annual Charge (PA) Ill to V 2875 3025 Other Annual Charge (PA) Il to V 3025 522%
(11) Other Annual Charge (PA) Vi 3075 3225 Other Annual Charge (PA) VI 3225 4. 88%
() Othar Annual Charge (PA) Vil to Vil 3350 3500 Other Annual Charge (PA) VI to Vit 3500 4.48%
(v) Other Annual Charge (PA} X to X 4150 4300 Other Annual Charge (PA) Xi to X 4300 3.61%
(vi) _ |Other Annual Charge (PA) X! to X 5450 5600  |Other Annual Charge (PA) X to XIl 5600 2.75%
Monthly Fee
5 Tution Fee: Per Month Tuition Fee :Per Month
(i) Nursery to UKG 1850 1950  [Nursery to UKG 1950 541%
(i) __|Primary (Std. I to V) 2400 2500  |Primary (Std. Ito V) 2500 4.17%
(1) __|Middle (Std. VI to VIII) 2800 28950 Middle (Std. VI to VIII) 2950 5.36%
| (iv) _|Secondary (Std. IX to X) 3450 3650 | Secondary (Std. IX to X) 3650 580%
| (v) _|Senior Secondary (Std. X1 & XIl) 3900 4200 Senior Secondary (Std. XI & XII) 4200 7.69%
(vi) _|Science Fee XI & Xl 150 150 Science Fee XI & X|! 150 0.00%
(vi) _|Transport Fee (Nursery to X!l 1200 1250 Transport Fee (Nursery to Xl 1250 417%
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MANAGED BY: DAV COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE, CHITRAGUPTA ROAD, NEW DELHI - 110055
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